Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 4

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Minerva

St. Clairsville
Indian Valley
Fairless
Canton McKinley
Carrollton
River View
Cambridge
Meadowbrook
Zanesville
Washington
Indian Creek

Average Time Score

00:18:03.21
00:18:37.24
00:19:10.92
00:19:29.35
00:19:46.23
00:20:11.81
00:20:36.95
00:23:23.05
00:22:24.78
00:23:31.88
00:22:58.09
00:24:53.37
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64

96
108
121
141
163
247
256
277
281
299

Name

Catholic Central

Average Time Finishers
00:26:21.31 4
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minerva 00:18:03.21 17 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 348  Grasyn Rettig 00:17:28.00 3
2 4 359 Rowen Hoffee 00:17:49.09 4
3 7 344  Mason Steele 00:18:08.31 7
4 11 347  Ryan Cassidy 00:18:24.35 11
5 12 362 Owen Yoder 00:18:26.30 12
6 15 371 Kaden Knappenberger 00:19:02.03 (15)
7 19 342 Jon Hopple 00:19:06.58 (29)
2 St. Clairsville 00:18:37.24 11 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 513 Ben Shields 00:16:58.72 1
2 6 511  Sawyer Bonnett 00:18:07.36 6
3 13 522  Tyler Harris 00:18:43.49 13
4 17 512  Caleb Bryniarski 00:19:03.62 17
5 29 523  Blake Horan 00:20:13.00 27
6 36 518  Brady Blacker 00:20:30.92 (33)
7 45 529  Trevor Tuttle 00:21:21.48 (40)
3 Indian Valley 00:19:10.92 12 96
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 238  Joe Carlisle 00:17:57.45 5
2 14 240  Max Kinsey 00:18:48.76 14
3 22 233  Seth Krocker 00:19:15.54 21
4 23 248  Nolan Patacca 00:19:16.75 22
5 37 243  Brock Albright 00:20:36.11 34
6 46 234  Delaney Phillips 00:21:21.72 (41)
7 60 239  William Holland 00:22:10.44 (51)
4  Fairless 00:19:29.35 5 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 168  Andrew Hearn 00:17:14.95 2
2 10 169  Bradlee Keehn 00:18:18.54 10
3 27 171  Logan Slatzer 00:20:09.05 25
4 31 164 Luke Wade 00:20:16.84 29
5 47 163  Skylar Williams 00:21:27.37 42
5 Canton McKinley 00:19:46.23 12 121
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 60 Elijah Corrin 00:18:17.97 9
2 16 48 Hunter Gearling 00:19:03.34 16
3 18 50 Theodore Reid 00:19:04.54 18
4 28 49 Hunter Himebaugh 00:20:09.71 26
5 61 55 Jordan Henry 00:22:15.60 52
6 68 63 Tyler Alfas 00:22:50.81 (58)
7 78 66 Taner Mayle 00:23:58.63 (64)
6 Carrollton 00:20:11.81 8 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 92 Rick Sibila 00:18:14.36 8
2 24 98 Carter Ash 00:19:58.09 23
3 34 89 Andrew Lane 00:20:24.77 31
4 39 95 John Childs 00:20:44.79 36
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 4

5 48 99 Grant Kuttie 00:21:37.05 43

6 58 88 Craig Brackin 00:22:02.00 (50)

7 62 90 Grayson Rodgers 00:22:32.01 (53)

7 River View 00:20:36.95 10 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

25 446  Trey Skjold 00:19:59.28 24

2 30 444 Landon Cochran 00:20:14.40 28

3 33 440  Aidan Stevens-Woolery 00:20:21.05 30

4 41 450  Aiden Woitel 00:20:50.97 37

5 49 445  Ethan Fisher 00:21:39.05 44

6 74 448  Carson Hoke 00:23:27.91 (61)

7 77 435 Reed Minton 00:23:34.82 (63)

8 Cambridge 00:23:23.05 6 247
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

21 36 Nicholas Hatfield 00:19:15.45 20

2 42 37 Keegan Mathers 00:20:57.32 38

3 53 40 Dawson Spratt 00:21:47.37 46

4 86 39 Parker Hatfield 00:25:07.99 69

5 102 42 Josiah Cutlip 00:29:47.10 74

6 104 38 Easton Conlon 00:33:36.65 (75)

9 Meadowbrook 00:22:24.78 8 256
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

38 311  Jacob Banister 00:20:38.36 35

2 50 314  Caleb Blackledge 00:21:40.00 45

3 63 317 Max Stone 00:22:34.72 54

4 64 328 Grady Forbes 00:22:35.10 55

5 82 327  Marcus Casey 00:24:35.74 67

6 91 329  Gavin Koscoe 00:26:08.57 (70)

7 93 316  Zack Kneisley 00:26:24.93 (72)

10 Zanesville 00:23:31.88 5 277
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 632  Nick Caldwell 00:20:26.97 32

2 54 631 Kameron Dunn 00:21:48.25 47

3 67 634  Aidan Miller 00:22:47.98 57

4 83 633  Joe Ewart 00:24:48.45 68

5 99 635  Allen Vance 00:27:47.75 73

11 Washington 00:22:58.09 6 281
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

43 617  Benjamin Vitale 00:21:03.27 39

2 57 607 Logan Lightfoot 00:21:55.57 49

3 75 611  Devin Greene 00:23:32.76 62

4 79 616 Maxwell Perkowski 00:24:00.62 65

5 81 608  Nate Watkins 00:24:18.21 66

6 92 615  Dayton Allman 00:26:22.12 (71)

12 Indian Creek 00:24:53.37 5 299
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

55 225  Sam Doerr 00:21:53.08 48

2 65 223  Gavin Fernandez 00:22:37.55 56

3 69 224  Caleb Graves 00:22:51.68 59

4 71 218 Bryce Joyce 00:23:14.71 60

5 105 219 Marshal Houser 00:33:49.84 76
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Individual Overall Results

Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 4

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 513  Ben Shields
2 2 168  Andrew Hearn
3 3 348  Grasyn Rettig
4 4 359  Rowen Hoffee
5 5 238  Joe Carlisle
6 6 511  Sawyer Bonnett
7 7 344  Mason Steele
8 8 92 Rick Sibila
9 9 60 Elijah Corrin
10 10 169 Bradlee Keehn
11 11 347 Ryan Cassidy
12 12 362 Owen Yoder
13 13 522  Tyler Harris
14 14 240 Max Kinsey
15 (15) 371 Kaden Knappenberger
16 16 48 Hunter Gearling
17 17 512  Caleb Bryniarski
18 18 50 Theodore Reid
19 (19) 342  Jon Hopple
20 0 369  Brady First
21 20 36 Nicholas Hatfield
22 21 233  Seth Krocker
23 22 248 Nolan Patacca
24 23 98 Carter Ash
25 24 446  Trey Skjold
26 0 370  Fox Johnson
27 25 171 Logan Slatzer
28 26 49 Hunter Himebaugh
29 27 523  Blake Horan
30 28 444  Landon Cochran
31 29 164 Luke Wade
32 0 116  Cash Dobson
33 30 440 Aidan Stevens-Woolery
34 31 89 Andrew Lane
35 32 632 Nick Caldwell
36 (33) 518  Brady Blacker
37 34 243  Brock Albright
38 35 311 Jacob Banister
39 36 95 John Childs
40 0 357  Xander Cox
41 37 450 Aiden Woitel
42 38 37 Keegan Mathers
43 39 617 Benjamin Vitale
44 0 358 Mason Hergenroder
45 (40) 529  Trevor Tuttle
46 (41) 234  Delaney Phillips
47 42 163  Skylar Williams
48 43 99 Grant Kuttie
49 44 445  Ethan Fisher
50 45 314  Caleb Blackledge
51 0 112 Daniel Bolster

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:16:58.72 St. Clairsville
SO 00:17:14.95 Fairless
JR 00:17:28.00 Minerva
SO 00:17:49.09 Minerva
JR 00:17:57.45 Indian Valley
SR 00:18:07.36 St. Clairsville
SR 00:18:08.31 Minerva
JR 00:18:14.36 Carrollton
SO 00:18:17.97 Canton McKinley
SO 00:18:18.54 Fairless
JR 00:18:24.35 Minerva
SO 00:18:26.30 Minerva
SO 00:18:43.49 St. Clairsville
JR 00:18:48.76 Indian Valley
FR 00:19:02.03 Minerva
SR 00:19:03.34  Canton McKinley
SR 00:19:03.62 St. Clairsville
SR 00:19:04.54  Canton McKinley
SR 00:19:06.58 Minerva
FR 00:19:11.05 Minerva
SR 00:19:15.45 Cambridge
SR 00:19:15.54 Indian Valley
FR 00:19:16.75 Indian Valley
FR 00:19:58.09 Carrollton
SO 00:19:59.28 River View
FR 00:20:04.39 Minerva
FR 00:20:09.05 Fairless
SR 00:20:09.71 Canton McKinley
SO 00:20:13.00  St. Clairsville
SO 00:20:14.40 River View
JR 00:20:16.84 Fairless
SO 00:20:18.92 Catholic Central
JR 00:20:21.05 River View
SR 00:20:24.77 Carrollton
SO 00:20:26.97 Zanesville
JR 00:20:30.92 St. Clairsville
SO 00:20:36.11 Indian Valley
SR 00:20:38.36 Meadowbrook
SO 00:20:44.79 Carrollton
SO 00:20:47.05 Minerva
FR 00:20:50.97 River View
SR 00:20:57.32  Cambridge
FR 00:21:03.27  Washington
SO 00:21:15.60 Minerva
FR 00:21:21.48 St. Clairsville
SR 00:21:21.72 Indian Valley
SR 00:21:27.37 Fairless
FR 00:21:37.05 Carrollton
SO 00:21:39.05 River View
JR 00:21:40.00 Meadowbrook
SR 00:21:42.74 Catholic Central
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 4

52 0 514  Evan Yost SR 00:21:46.68 St. Clairsville

53 46 40 Dawson Spratt SO 00:21:47.37 Cambridge

54 47 631  Kameron Dunn JR 00:21:48.25 Zanesville

55 48 225  Sam Doerr FR 00:21:53.08 Indian Creek

56 0 343  Connor Norris SR 00:21:54.41 Minerva

57 49 607 Logan Lightfoot SR 00:21:55.57  Washington

58 (50) 88 Craig Brackin SR 00:22:02.00 Carrollton

59 0 368  Sylar Carson FR 00:22:04.60 Minerva

60 (51) 239  William Holland JR 00:22:10.44 Indian Valley

61 52 55 Jordan Henry JR 00:22:15.60 Canton McKinley
62 (53) 90 Grayson Rodgers SR 00:22:32.01 Carrollton

63 54 317 Max Stone JR 00:22:34.72 Meadowbrook
64 55 328 Grady Forbes FR 00:22:35.10 Meadowbrook
65 56 223 Gavin Fernandez SO 00:22:37.55 Indian Creek

66 0 91 Turner Eddy JR 00:22:39.66 Carrollton

67 57 634 Aidan Miller SO 00:22:47.98 Zanesville

68 (58) 63 Tyler Alfas FR 00:22:50.81 Canton McKinley
69 59 224  Caleb Graves SO 00:22:51.68 Indian Creek

70 0 341  Dominic Boldizar SR 00:23:07.06 Minerva

71 60 218 Bryce Joyce SR 00:23:14.71 Indian Creek

72 0 247  Octavius Holland FR 00:23:19.55 Indian Valley

73 0 113  Guy Bucci SR 00:23:27.74 Catholic Central
74 (61) 448  Carson Hoke FR 00:23:27.91 River View

75 62 611 Devin Greene JR 00:23:32.76  Washington

76 0 519  Luke Stack JR 00:23:32.93 St. Clairsville

77 (63) 435 Reed Minton SR 00:23:34.82 River View

78 (64) 66 Taner Mayle FR 00:23:58.63 Canton McKinley
79 65 616 Maxwell Perkowski FR 00:24:00.62  Washington

80 0 528  Luke Marling FR 00:24:08.20 St. Clairsville

81 66 608 Nate Watkins SR 00:24:18.21  Washington

82 67 327 Marcus Casey FR 00:24:35.74 Meadowbrook
83 68 633 Joe Ewart SO 00:24:48.45 Zanesville

84 0 56 E'oin Jones JR 00:24:53.24 Canton McKinley
85 0 232  Tristen Bryan SR 00:25:03.98 Indian Valley

86 69 39 Parker Hatfield SO 00:25:07.99 Cambridge

87 0 53 David Ackerman JR 00:25:17.55 Canton McKinley
88 0 241  Matt Septer JR 00:25:29.34 Indian Valley

89 0 443  Nathan Adams SO 00:25:43.93 River View

90 0 58 Christopher Tuel JR 00:26:02.81 Canton McKinley
91 (70) 329  Gavin Koscoe FR 00:26:08.57 Meadowbrook
92 (71) 615 Dayton Allman FR 00:26:22.12 Washington

93 (72) 316  Zack Kneisley JR 00:26:24.93 Meadowbrook
94 0 449  Owen Spaulding FR 00:26:30.28 River View

95 0 315  Elijah Jarrett JR 00:26:41.65 Meadowbrook
96 0 54 Landon Ball JR 00:27:01.06 Canton McKinley
97 0 360 Aiden Perrin SO 00:27:16.11 Minerva

98 0 434  Todd McCoy SR 00:27:44.32 River View

99 73 635 Allen Vance SO 00:27:47.75  Zanesville

100 0 527  Samuel Cameron FR 00:27:51.68 St. Clairsville
101 0 231  Trace Bryan SR 00:28:07.75 Indian Valley
102 74 42 Josiah Cutlip FR 00:29:47.10 Cambridge

103 0 361  Ezekiel Wengerd SO 00:30:23.95 Minerva

104 (75) 38 Easton Conlon SO 00:33:36.65 Cambridge

105 76 219 Marshal Houser JR 00:33:49.84 Indian Creek
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 4

Maverick Burchett
Carter Goodwin
Colton Snyder
Wyatt Brown

FR
FR
FR
FR

00:33:51.46
00:34:05.35
00:34:49.07
00:39:55.84
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Minerva

Indian Valley
Canton McKinley
Catholic Central
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